



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1315 OF 2024

The United India Insurance Co. Ltd., Chandrapur
Vs.
Mangalabai wd/o Dharmaji Thombre and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 17.02.2025.

Not before me.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)